Date
Course
Weather

Saturday, February 1, 2020
Neshanic Valley (R/L) (69.7 /130)
Fog Cold Damp 40

Mike Jeffries wins both nines by one shot and the overall by three shots over Petro and Dave. Mike and Dave were tied
heading to their 18th hole - Ridge 9 - Mike chips in for birdie over the left side bunker from a downhill lie to win the back
and tie the birdie pot. The first two holes were played in dense fog and we could see maybe 75 or 100 yards. Then it cleared
but the fairways were wet so no roll on tee shots and approach shots that were short stayed short. As usual Petro wins the
gross par 3 with an 11 and Fitz wins the net with an 8 including a Sandy par on Ridge 4. Petro nearly aced Ridge 4 landing
the ball two feet in front and it ended up two fee behind the hole.

Position
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Name Gross

Jeffries
Petronchak
Perry, D.
Rismanchi
Fitzgerald
Minutello
Connors

83
79
89
94
112
104
94
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35
37
36
40
39
41
43

35
36
37
36
39
42
43

70
73
73
76
78
83
86

Total
Win/Loss

$50.50
$13.00
$0.00
($10.50)
($12.00)
($20.00)
($21.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

35 Jeffries
36 Perry, D.

35 Jeffries
36 Petronchak

2 Jeffries

8 Jeffries

2 Jeffries

3 Petronchak
1 Rismanchi
11 Petronchak
8 Fitzgerald

Rismanchi

Petronchak

Fitzgerald



