Date Saturday, February 1, 2020 Course Neshanic Valley (R/L) (69.7 /130)

Weather Fog Cold Damp 40

Mike Jeffries wins both nines by one shot and the overall by three shots over Petro and Dave. Mike and Dave were tied heading to their 18th hole - Ridge 9 - Mike chips in for birdie over the left side bunker from a downhill lie to win the back and tie the birdie pot. The first two holes were played in dense fog and we could see maybe 75 or 100 yards. Then it cleared but the fairways were wet so no roll on tee shots and approach shots that were short stayed short. As usual Petro wins the gross par 3 with an 11 and Fitz wins the net with an 8 including a Sandy par on Ridge 4. Petro nearly aced Ridge 4 landing the ball two feet in front and it ended up two fee behind the hole.

			Front	Back		Strokes	٦	otal
Position	Name	Gross Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	١	Win/Loss
1	Jeffries	83	0	35	35	70		\$50.50
2	Petronchak	79	0	37	36	73	3	\$13.00
2	Perry, D.	89	0	36	37	73	3	\$0.00
4	Rismanchi	94	1	40	36	76	6	(\$10.50)
5	Fitzgerald	112	1	39	39	78	8	(\$12.00)
6	Minutello	104	0	41	42	83	13	(\$20.00)
7	Connors	94	2	43	43	86	16	(\$21.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	35 Jeffries	
	2nd	36 Perry, D.	
Back 9	1st	35 Jeffries	
	2nd	36 Petronchak	Rismanchi
DOTS			

PU13		
Birdies	2 Jeffries	Petronchak
Net Birdies	8 Jeffries	
Net Eagles	2 Jeffries	
Greenies	3 Petronchak	
Sandys	1 Rismanchi	Fitzgerald
Par 3's - G	11 Petronchak	
Par 3's - N	8 Fitzgerald	